TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 11, 2025, 21:38h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ENDURANCE SDS-PLUS DRILL BIT
VIBSDSPE10165
Robust and reliable, this drill bit, compatible with SDS-Plus fitting
equipment, features a tungsten carbide tip and reinforced body,
providing superior durability and resistance. The optimised spiral
geometry ensures excellent dust extraction, promoting fast and
continuous drilling progress with less effort and greater
productivity.
Key features
> Ideal for drilling in stone, brick, masonry, and reinforced
concrete
> Superior durability for intensive applications
> Reduction of vibration during drilling
> Excellent dust extraction for faster drilling
> Professional performance in demanding applications
Specifications
Diameter 10 mm
Fitting SDS-Plus
Length 165 mm
Variants
Reference Diameter Fitting Length
VIBSDSPE10165 10 mm sds-plus 165 mm
VIBSDSPE10215 10 mm sds-plus 215 mm
VIBSDSPE10265 10 mm sds-plus 265 mm
VIBSDSPE10315 10 mm sds-plus 315 mm
VIBSDSPE121000 12 mm sds-plus 1000 mm
VIBSDSPE12165 12 mm sds-plus 165 mm
VIBSDSPE12215 12 mm sds-plus 215 mm
VIBSDSPE12265 12 mm sds-plus 265 mm
VIBSDSPE12600 12 mm sds-plus 600 mm
VIBSDSPE14165 14 mm sds-plus 165 mm
VIBSDSPE14215 14 mm sds-plus 215 mm
VIBSDSPE14265 14 mm sds-plus 265 mm
VIBSDSPE161000 16 mm sds-plus 1000 mm
VIBSDSPE16215 16 mm sds-plus 215 mm
VIBSDSPE16265 16 mm sds-plus 265 mm
VIBSDSPE16315 16 mm sds-plus 315 mm
VIBSDSPE16465 16 mm sds-plus 465 mm
VIBSDSPE18250 18 mm sds-plus 250 mm
VIBSDSPE18450 18 mm sds-plus 450 mm
VIBSDSPE20250 20 mm sds-plus 250 mm
VIBSDSPE20450 20 mm sds-plus 450 mm
VIBSDSPE22250 22 mm sds-plus 250 mm
VIBSDSPE22450 22 mm sds-plus 450 mm
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 11, 2025, 21:38h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
VIBSDSPE24450 24 mm sds-plus 450 mm
VIBSDSPE25450 25 mm sds-plus 450 mm
VIBSDSPE28450 28 mm sds-plus 450 mm
VIBSDSPE30450 30 mm sds-plus 450 mm
VIBSDSPE5115 5 mm sds-plus 115 mm
VIBSDSPE5165 5 mm sds-plus 165 mm
VIBSDSPE6115 6 mm sds-plus 115 mm
VIBSDSPE6165 6 mm sds-plus 165 mm
VIBSDSPE6215 6 mm sds-plus 215 mm
VIBSDSPE6265 6 mm sds-plus 265 mm
VIBSDSPE6315 6 mm sds-plus 315 mm
VIBSDSPE8115 8 mm sds-plus 115 mm
VIBSDSPE8165 8 mm sds-plus 165 mm
VIBSDSPE8215 8 mm sds-plus 215 mm
VIBSDSPE8265 8 mm sds-plus 265 mm